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仕様
Weight:3.4kg
Construction material:glas,metal
Mounting:ceiling
Environment:Outdoor

Charging:100V50/60Hz
Max. power [W]:7.5W LED
Light source:LEDモジュール

kaneco 2023/07/04

取付板

天井面

PC1327 303mm1.5kg
PC1328 462mm3.15kg
PC1329 462mm3.15kg
PC1330 602mm4.5kg
PC1331 602mm4.5kg
PC1332 752mm4.6kg

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

bamboo

Brokis
重量：  

A4

葉数 1 ／ 4尺度： 1:10

図面番号：

名称：

材料：

日　付　　署　名名　前

品　管

製　産

承　認

検　図

製　図
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